
To offer a more reliable service during north Oxford’s roadworks, 
this service will terminate in the city centre. There will be no 
through service to Pear Tree park&ride for the forseeable future.

Please note
To offer a more reliable service during north Oxford’s roadworks, 
this service will terminate in the city centre. There will be no 
through service to Redbridge park&ride for the forseeable future.

Please note

times from 17th April 2016 times from 17th April 2016

times from 17th April 2016 times from 17th April 2016

Redbridge 300
to oxford city centre

Please see maps above and overleaf for bus 
stop locations.

car park post code: OX2 8JD

Mon - Fri
0610
0640
0655
0710
0726
0744
0756
0809

1507
1518

1858 
1913 
1928

2328 

then every 
8 to 10 

mins until

then every 
8 to 10

mins until

Saturday
0610
0640
0710
0740
0802

1824
1836
1846

1858
1913
1928
1958

2328

then every 
9 to 10 

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Sunday
0842
0857

1057
1112

1712

1727

1857

then every 
15

mins until

then every 
12

mins until

times shown from Magdalen Street, stop C2

Mon - Fri

0600
0630
0645
0700
0715
0730
0742

1833

1845
1900
1915
1945

2315 then every 
9 to 10 

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Saturday

0600
0630
0700
0730
0750

1812
1824
1834

1845
1900
1915

2315
then every 

9 to 10 
mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Sunday

0830
0845

1100
1112
1124

1700
1715

1845

then every 
15

mins until

then every 
12

mins until

then every 
15

mins until

Oxford city centre 300
to abingdon rd & redbridge

Pear Tree 300
to oxford city centre

Oxford city centre 300
to pear tree

Mon - Fri

0612
0642
0657
0712
0732
0746

1819 
1830

1840
1850
1900
1915
1930

2330 

then approx. 
every 

10
mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Saturday

0612
0642
0712
0742
0802

1804
1814
1824

1836
1848
1900
1915
1930

2330

then every 
9 to 10 

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Sunday

0845
0900

1045
1058
1111

1359
1412

1700

1900

then every 
15

mins until

then every 
15

mins until
then every 

12
mins until

then every 
12

mins until

times shown from St Aldates, stop H2

Mon - Fri

0600
0630
0645
0700
0715
0728

1748
1759

1810
1821
1832
1845
1900
1915

2315 

then every 
9 to 10

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Saturday

0600
0630
0700
0730
0750
0800
0812

1746

1757
1808
1820
1832
1845
1900
1915

2315

then every 
9 to 10 

mins until

then every 
30

mins until

Sunday

0830
0845

1030
1042

1630

1645

1845

then every 
15 

mins until

then every 
12

mins until

then every 
15 

mins until

then every 
15

mins until

Please see maps above and overleaf for bus 
stop locations.

car park post code: OX1 4XG

(set down 
only)

(set down 
only)

stops towards Pear Tree

stops towards Redbridge

C2

P1

H2

(set down 
only)

W
al ton  St                                                                                                           Oxpens Road                  Thames St

Hythe Bridge St

Richmond Road

Museum Rd

Ba
nb

ur
y 

Rd

St John St

George St       
        

Broad St       
        

        
           Holywell StBeaumont St

Becke t
 St Blue Boar St

Turl St

Ship St

Market St

Pembroke St
W

o
rc ester Pl

   W
oodstock  Rd                  St G

iles St         M
agdalen St       Cornm

arket St    
                    

Merton St

Botley Rd                     Park End St                  New Road       
       

       
        

        
    High St

Parks Rd

St Thomas St

Gloucester Green
Coach Station

Ashmolean
Museum

Sheldonian
Theatre

Bodleian
Library

Radcliffe
Camera

Covered
Market

Clarendon
Centre

ate
Centre

Rail Station

N

St
g

ew R

t

e Boar

i

N
or

fo
lk

 S
t   

  
   

  
  
 C

as
tl

Westg

 S
t

e

            Queen St  

Speedwell St

Rose Place

Brewer St

        St Aldates

Radcliffe 
Observatory 

Quarter

ro
u

te
 m

a
p

fo
r 

p
e

a
r 

tr
e

e
 a

n
d

 r
e

d
b

ri
d

g
e

shop!

sig
ht-see!


