Pear Tree

300

to oxford city centre

times from 17th April 2016

Mon - Fri		Saturday		Sunday	
0600 0630 0645 0700 0715 0728 then every 9 to 10 mins until 1748 1759	1810 1821 1832 1845 1900 1915 then every 30 mins until	0600 0630 0700 0730 0750 0800 0812 then every 9 to 10 mins until	1757 1808 1820 1832 1845 1900 1915 then every 30 mins until 2315	0830 0845 then every 15 mins until 1030 1042 then every 12 mins until 1630	1645 then every 15 mins until 1845

Oxford city centre 300

to pear tree

times from 17th April 201

Mon - Fri		Saturday		Sunday	
0610 0640 0655 0710 0726 0744 0756 0809 then every 8 to 10 mins until	1507 1518 (then every 8 to 10 mins until 1858 1913 1928 (then every 30 mins until 2328	0610 0640 0710 0740 0802 then every 9 to 10 mins until 1824 1836 1846	1858 1913 1928 1958 (then every 30 mins until 2328	0842 0857 then every 15 mins until 1057 1112 then every 12 mins until 1712	1727 then every 15 mins until 1857

times shown from Magdalen Street, stop C2

Please see maps above and overleaf for bus stop locations.

car park post code: OX2 8JD

Please note

To offer a more reliable service during north Oxford's roadworks, this service will terminate in the city centre. There will be no through service to Redbridge park&ride for the forseeable future.

Redbridge

300

times from 17th April 2016

to oxford city centre

Mon - Fri	Saturday	Sunday
0600 1845 0630 1900 0645 1915 0700 1945 0715 1945 0730 20 mins until 9 to 10 mins until	0600 1845 0630 1900 0700 1915 0730 1915 0750 then every 30 mins until 1812 1824	0830 1700 0845 1715 then every 15 mins until 1100 1845 1112 1124 then every 12 mins until 1700
1833	1834	

Oxford city centre

300

times from 17th April 2016

to abingdon rd & redbridge

				unies non	III/III/Apiii 2010	
	Mon - Fri		Saturday		Sunday	
	0612 0642 0657 0712 0732 0746 (then approx. every 10 mins until 1819 1830	1840 1850 1900 1915 1930 then every 30 mins until 2330	0612 0642 0712 0742 0802 then every 9 to 10 mins until 1804 1814 1824	1836 1848 1900 1915 1930 then every 30 mins until 2330	0845 0900 then every 15 mins until 1045 1058 1111 then every 12 mins until	1359 1412 then every 12 mins until 1700 then every 15 mins until 1900

times shown from St Aldates, stop H2

Please see maps above and overleaf for bus stop locations.

car park post code: OX1 4XG

Please note

To offer a more reliable service during north Oxford's roadworks, this service will terminate in the city centre. There will be no through service to Pear Tree park&ride for the forseeable future.

Radcliffe Quarter Richmond Road Ashmolean Museum Bodleian Library Gloucester Green Coach Station **Rail Station** Radcliffe Hythe Bridge St Camera stops towards Pear Tree stops towards Redbridge

